MIEN2208

e

8 10/100M ports din-rail mounting layer 2 unmanaged industrial Ethernet switch

Network standards
IEEE802.3i-10BaseT. IEEE802.3u-100BaseTX/100BaseFX
IEEE8B02.3x-Flow Control

Port

10/100M port: support8 1T00MFXor 10/100M RJ45
optional ports

Alarm port: terminal block, TA@24VDC, support power-down
status

Switch Properties

Switch Delay: <5 ys Switch Bandwidth:1.6Gbps

MAC Table Size:2K
Transmission distance

Ethernet twisted pair:100m (Standard CAT5/CAT5e cable)
Multimode fiber: 10/100M multimode 850nm 2km;1310nm 5km
Single mode fiber: 10/100M single mode 1310nm 20/40km;
1550nm 60/80km

Physical Characteristics

Shell:IP40 protection,aluminium alloy shell
Installation:standard 3.5-inch din-rail Mounting
Dimensions:144mmx110mmx54mm

Power
Power Input: DC12V, DC24V. DC48V available

DC110~220V (DC110~370V Wide pressure range)

AC100~240V (AC85~264V Wide pressure range)
Power Consumption: <6w (MAX)

Ordering Information

MIEN2208-AD220

Features

Support8 1T00M FXor 10/100M RJ45 optional ports;
Start working once connected, quick and convenient;
Supportindicator lights for states display;
Supportindustrial grade power supply;

Support power-down status relay alarm output;

Wide temperature range design ,fanless thermal design;
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Satisfy harsh industrial environment.

Environment

Operating Temperature:-40°C~85TC
Relative Humidity:5%~95%
EMC level 4 standard

Product Dimensions

Din-rail mounting Installation (unit:mm)
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8 10/100M RJ45 ports,single power in standard

MIEN2208-F(M/S)-AD220
MIEN2208-2F(M/S)-AD220
MIEN2208-4F(M/S)-AD220
MIEN2208-DC24
MIEN2208-F(M/S)-DC24
MIEN2208-2F(M/S)-DC24
MIEN2208-4F(M/S)-DC24

1 100M FXports,7 10/100M RJ45 ports,single power in standard
2 100M FX ports,6 10/100M RJ45 ports,single power in standard
4 100M FXports,4 10/100M RJ45 ports,single power in standard
8 10/100M RJ45 ports,dual power in standard

1 100M FXports,7 10/100M RJ45 ports,dual power in standard

2 100M FX ports,6 10/100M RJ45 ports,dual power in standard
4 100M FX ports+4 10/100M RJ45 ports,dual power in standard



